HALO
Operating Instructions
MAN0906_Issue 3_11/13 HALO
Operating Instructions
2308M5001
2
1. Safety Warnings and Information
1 Safety Warnings and Information

2308M5001
24
11. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
2308B0903 HALO junction box ATEX/IECEx
2308B0941 HALO junction box Inmetro*
2308B0947 HALO junction box GOST*
2308B0953 HALO junction box CCCF*
2308B0900 HALO junction box with HART® connection ATEX/IECEx
2308B0940 HALO junction box with HART® connection Inmetro*
2308B0946 HALO junction box with HART® connection GOST*
2308B0952 HALO junction box with HART® connection CCCF*
2308B0970 Lid assembly – HALO ATEX/IECEx
2308B0971 Lid assembly – HALO Inmetro*
2308B0972 Lid assembly – HALO GOST*
2308B0973 Lid assembly – HALO CCCF*
2308B0974 Lid assembly – HALO with HART® connection ATEX/IECEx
2308B0975 Lid assembly – HALO with HART® connection Inmetro*
2308B0976 Lid assembly – HALO with HART® connection GOST*
2308B0977 Lid assembly – HALO with HART® connection CCCF*
2308B0978 Blanking cap / magnet assembly including lanyard
2308B0924 Terminal block spares assembly
2308B0934 HALO Sunshade
2308B0930 Adaptor Plate Kit
2308B0923 Pipe Mounting Bracket Kit
2308B0969 Service Spares Kit
*	Contact	Honeywell	Analytics	for	availability
Additional copies of this manual, in English and various other languages, may be downloaded from our
website. Navigate to www.honeywellanalytics.com and select Technical Services & Support, then Technical
Library.